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table du diana

. @ CUISINE ESSENTIELLE

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier Brut
La cuvée

CREMANTS

Crémant Blanc Brut Bio, Vin d'Alsace
Domaine Philippe Heitz

Crémant Rosé Bio, Vin d'Alsace
Domaine Philippe Heitz

VINS BLANCS

Riesling BIO, Vin d'Alsace
Domaine Philipe Heitz

Riesling Vieilles Vignes, Vin d'Alsace
Cave du Roi Dagobert

Riesling Wiebelsberg Grand Cru,
Domaine Boeckel

Sylvaner Zotzenberg Grand Cru
Domaine Boeckel

Pinot Gris Vieilles Vignes, Vin d'Alsace
Cave du Roi Dagobert

Pinot Gris Exception, Vin d'Alsace
Domaine Becht

Gewurztraminer BIO, Vin d'Alsace
Domaine Philippe Heitz
Gewurztraminer, Vin d'Alsace
Domaine Becht

Chablis 1er Cru
Domaine de Vauroux

AOP Pouilly-Fumé

Domaine Veneau

AOP Saint-Joseph
Cuvée CoOte Diane

VERRE
12.56 CL

15

11

11

10

12

10

BOUTEILLE
75 CL

75

32

32

32

44

44

28

30

36

38

48

34

42

1/2 BOUTEILLE
37.56 CL



